2003 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION FILED
UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) Jan 13, 2003 8:00 am

DOCUMENT # 713287 Secretary of State
1. Entity Name 01-13-2003 90125 011 ****g1.25
REALTORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, INC
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
2182 PONCE DE LEON 2162 PONCE DE LEON
VERQ BEACH FL 32960 VERO BEACH FL 32960
S E— RN

Sufte, Apt. # ete. Suile, Apt. # etc. [0 CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number KG-1877401 Applied For

Not Applicable
Zip Country Zp Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired d geas.;esq lﬁrd‘;:gtional
6. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registerad Agent
L e g e Name .- ~

COLUNS' GEORGE G JR Street Address {(P.0O. Box Number is Not Acceptable}

756 BEACHLAND BLVD

VERO BEACH FL 32960

City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the Stale of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Slgnalure. typed or printed name af registered agant and title if applicable, (NOTE: Registared Agent signatura raquirad when reinstating) DATE
) 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be Make Check Payable to
ILE NOW: FEE IS $61.2 - . ay
F EE IS $ S Trust Fund Contribution. O Added to Fees Florida Department of State
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10
THLE P 1 Delate TIILE See Attached [J Change  [[] Acdition
HAME LANDERS JR, KENNETH A NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 2027 INDIAN RIVER BLVD STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P VERO BEACH FL 32960 CITY-8T-2P
TITLE v Delete TILE . 1 [ Change  f] Additon
NAME RENNICK JR, RON Q NAME E;ﬁg;‘dggg gg ect
sTReeT ACDRESS | 15 ROYAL PALM BLVD STREET ADDRESS 7777 N AlA
CiTY-ST-2P VERO BEACH FL 32960 ciry-ST-2P Vearn Poaseah T e X0 Yo Wrile)
TITE P T O Delete TLE R A Ll Cnange ] Adgiion
HAME WORK, LOIS K NAME Director
STREET ADDRESS | 2901 OCEAN DR. STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP VERO BEACH FL 32964 CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE ST [ pelete TITLE Vice President K] Change [ Addition
NAME HALL, KAREN NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 947 20TH PALCE STREET ADDRESS
GITY-ST-7iP VERQ BEACH FL 32960 CITY-ST-ZP
TILE D O Detete TIMLE [J Change [ Aadition
NAME FREDERICK, DONALD NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 3206 CARDINAL DRIVE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P VERO BEACH FL 32083 CITY-ST-2IP
THLE D [ Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME HOGAN II, CHESTER R NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 947 20TH PLACE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-§T-2IP VERO BEACH FL 32980 CITY-§7-2IP

12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this fiIing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

changed, or on an attachment with.an address, with all other like empowered. .
SIGNATURE: ___SIGaeR0RE \%@Uﬂf\t‘@b'ﬁ / //0/900 S 773 5673570

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR [aT o

CR2E037 (10/02)




At h ot

REALTORS® Association of Indian

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2003

Dorothy Castellano
Dale Sorensen Real Estate Inc.
PO Box 3431
Vero Beach, FL 32964
Lauren Connolly
Curry & Company RE, Inc.
3341 Cardinal Dr
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Carol Eisenmann
Alex MacWilliam Rentals, Inc.
2909 Ocean Dr
Vero Beach, FL 32963
_Donald Frederick__ .., _ _ _
Dale Sorensen Real Estate Inc.
PO Box 3431
Vero Beach, FL 32964
Joseph Generazio
Billero & Billero Properties
PO Box 4035
Vero Beach, FL 32864
James Gregg
Sea Colony Realty, inc.
777 N A1A
Vero Beach, FL 32863
Karen Hall
ERA Associates Realty of IRC
847 20th Pl
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Chester Hogan
ERA Associates Realty of IRC
947 20th PI
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Kenneth Landers
Coldwell Banker Ed Schiitt, LC
1950 US Hwy 1
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Carol Nies - -
Coldwell Banker Ed Schlitt, LC
1209 US Hwy 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
Lois Work
Alex MacWilliam, Inc.
2901 Ocean Dr -
Vero Beach, FL 32963

Carol W. Hawk

2182 Ponce De Leon Circle

Vero Beach, FL 32960

2000472

r County, Inc.

January 3, 2003

772-231-4712
772-231-3726

772-234-6808
772-234-6805

772-231-6509
772-234-8126

772-231-4712
772-231-3726

772-589-8700
772-5689-7115

772-234-7474
772-234-9174

772-569-4437
772-778-9146

772-569-4437
772-778-9146

772-5687-1181
772-778-9257

J72-589:7777
772-388-1227

772-231-6509
772-234-8126

772-567-3510

772-778-6490

H# 7/3%

Director

Secretary/Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

President Elect

Vice President

Director

President

Director

Past President/Director

Executive Vice President




