FILED

2003 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION **UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)**

Jan 13, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State **DOCUMENT # 713287** 1. Entity Name 01-13-2003 90125 011 ****61.25 REALTORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, INC Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 2182 PONCE DE LEON 2182 PONCE DE LEON VERO BEACH FL 32960 VERO BEACH FL 32960 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. ☐ CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES City & State City & State 4. FEI Number 59-1877401 Applied For Not Applicable Zip Country Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired П Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent modern malabase sou Name COLLINS, GEORGE G JR Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 756 BEACHLAND BLVD VERO BEACH FL 32960 Zip Code 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE **FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25** 9. Election Campaign Financing Make Check Payable to \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees Florida Department of State 10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10 TITI F ☐ Delete TITLE See Attached ☐ Change Addition LANDERS JR, KENNETH A NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS 2027 INDIAN RIVER BLVD STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP VERO BEACH FL 32960 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition President Elect NAME RENNICK JR. RON NAME James Gregg STREET ADDRESS 15 ROYAL PALM BLVD STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 7777 N A1A VERO BEACH FL 32960 CITY-ST-ZIP Vero Beach FL -32963 TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE Addition WORK, LOIS K NAME NAME Director STREET ADDRESS 2901 OCEAN DR. STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP VERO BEACH FL 32964 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ST ☐ Delete TITLE Vice President Change Addition HALL, KAREN NAME STREET ADDRESS 947 20TH PALCE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP VERO BEACH FL 32960 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE Change Addition NAME FREDERICK, DONALD NAME STREET ADDRESS 3206 CARDINAL DRIVE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP vero beach fl 32963 CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change Addition HOGAN II, CHESTER R NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS 947 20TH PLACE STREET ADDRESS

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

CITY-ST-ZIP

SIGNATURE:

VERO BEACH FL 32960

CITY-ST-ZIP

772 5673510

Affachmank
REALTORS® Association of Indian River County, Inc.
January 3, 2003

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2003 # 7/32%

Dorothy Castellano Dale Sorensen Real Estate Inc. PO Box 3431	772-231-4712 772-231-3726	Director
Vero Beach, FL 32964 Lauren Connolly Curry & Company RE, Inc. 3341 Cardinal Dr Vero Beach, FL 32963	772-234-6808 772-234-6805	Secretary/Treasurer
Carol Eisenmann Alex MacWilliam Rentals, Inc. 2909 Ocean Dr Vero Beach, FL 32963	772-231-6509 772-234-8126	Director
Donald Frederick Dale Sorensen Real Estate Inc. PO Box 3431	772-231-4712 772-231-3726	Director
Vero Beach, FL 32964 Joseph Generazio Billero & Billero Properties PO Box 4035	772-589-8700 772-589-7115	Director
Vero Beach, FL 32964 James Gregg Sea Colony Realty, Inc. 7777 N A1A	772-234-7474 772-234-9174	President Elect
Vero Beach, FL 32963 Karen Hall ERA Associates Realty of IRC 947 20th Pl	772-569-4437 772-778-9146	Vice President
Vero Beach, FL 32960 Chester Hogan ERA Associates Realty of IRC 947 20th PI	772-569-4437 772-778-9146	Director
Vero Beach, FL 32960 Kenneth Landers Coldwell Banker Ed Schlitt, LC 1950 US Hwy 1	772-567-1181 772-778-9257	President
Vero Beach, FL 32960 Carol Nies Coldwell Banker Ed Schlitt, LC 1209 US Hwy 1 Sebastian, FL 32958	772-589-7777 772-388-1227	-Director
Lois Work Alex MacWilliam, Inc. 2901 Ocean Dr Vero Beach, FL 32963	772-231-6509 772-234-8126	Past President/Director
Carol W. Hawk 2182 Ponce De Leon Circle Vero Beach, FL 32960	772-567-3510 772-778-6490	Executive Vice President